GW Instek
PSU-HV Series Programmable Switching D.C. Power Supply
New Product Announcement
This document allows GW Instek's partners
to quickly grasp product's main features, FAB and ordering information.
PSU-HV Series DC Power Supply New Product Announcement - 2
GW Instek PSU-HV series has five models, including PSU 100-15, PSU 150-10, PSU 300-5,
PSU 400-3.8, and PSU 600-2.6. The launch of PSU-HV is to complete the existing PSU series

damage units promptly. The parts-swapping service support is provided by Good Will
Instrument to facilitate the repair jobs done at the distributor’s site.
Ordering Information
       Existing models:
� PSU 6-200     (0~6V/ 0~200A / 1200W) Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power Supply
� PSU 12.5-120(0~12.5V/ 0~120A / 1500W) Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power Supply
� PSU 20-76     (0~20V/ 0~76A / 1520W) Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power Supply
� PSU 40-38     (0~40V/ 0~38A / 1520W) Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power Supply
�  PSU 60-25       (0~60V/ 0~25A / 1500W) Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power Supply
       New PSU-HV models:
� PSU 100-15    (0~100V/ 0~15A / 1500W) Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power Supply
� PSU 150-10    (0~150V/ 0~10A / 1500W) Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power Supply
� PSU 300-5      (0~300V/ 0~5A / 1500W) Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power Supply
� PSU 400-3.8   (0~400V/ 0~3.8A / 1520W) Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power Supply
� PSU 600-2.6  (0~600V/ 0~2.6A / 1560W)   Single Channel Programmable Switching DC Power Supply
Standard Accessories
CD-ROM x 1(User Manual, Programming Manual), Output terminal cover x 1, Analog connector plug
kit x 1, Input terminal cover x 1, 1U Handle(RoHS), 1U Bracket(LEFT, RoHS), 1U Bracket(RIGHT, RoHS),
Power Cord(10A) x 1
PSU-HV Series DC Power Supply New Product Announcement - 6
Optional Accessories
PSU-GPIB     GPIB Interface card (factory option)
PSU-ISO-V    Voltage programming isolated analog interface
PSU-ISO-I     Current programming isolated analog interface
PSU-01C       Cable for 2 units of PSU-series in parallel mode connection
PSU-01B       Bus bar for 2 units of PSU-series in parallel mode connection
PSU-01A       Joins a vertical stack of 2 PSU units together. 2U-sized handles x2, joining plates x2.
PSU-02C       Cable for 3 units of PSU-Series in parallel mode connection
PSU-02B Bus Bar for 3 units of PSU-Series in parallel mode connection
PSU-02A Joins a vertical stack of 3 PSU units together. 3U-sized handles x2, joining plates x2.
PSU-03C Cable for 4 units of PSU-Series in parallel mode connection
PSU-03B Bus Bar for 4 units of PSU-Series in parallel mode connection
PSU-03A Joins a vertical stack of 4 PSU units together. 4U-sized handles x2, joining plates x2.
PSU-232 RS-232 Cable with DB9 connector kit
PSU-485 RS-485 Cable with DB9 connector kit
GRM-001        Rack-mount slides( General Devices P/N: C-300-S-116-RH-LH)
GTL-246         USB Cable (1.2m), USB 2.0-A-B Type Cable, 4P
GPW-001       UL/CSA power cord 3m, PSU option
GPW-002       VDE power cord 3m, PSU option